GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE DEED

title as LYNDA T. ELLIOT, an unmarried woman	
in consideration of $\$ \frac{\mbox{\sc NONE}}{\mbox{\c NONE}}$, the receip	pt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby Grant, Bargain, Sell and
Convey to LYNDA TAYLOR, an unmarried	woman
	property situated in the
일 교통 하는 이 그리고 있고 이용하다 하는 이동네 있는 속이 하다. 하고요	[생물] 이 이 시민이를 많아 보이는 하고 있다고 말을 먹는다고 하고 있다.
County of <u>Douglas</u> , State	of Nevada, bounded and described as follows:
Lot 20, as shown on the map of Sheri Filed in the office of the County Re $^{\#}$ 1 $^{-}$ $^{-$	
다는 다음이 다음을 위해 이번 가장 사람이 이렇지만 하게 되었다. 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 다음을 받는 것이 되었다. 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은	
	nd appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, an
any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.	
Nitness mỹ hand this 26t	h day of March , 19 81
STATE OF NEVADA	And I do
COUNTY OF Douglas SS	LYNDA TAYLOR, who acquired title
On March 26, 1981	Lynda T. Ělliot
personally appeared before me, a Notary Public, ynda Taylor	
who acknowledged thatshe executed the above instrument.	가 되었다. 이 경기 사용 보통에 가는 것으로 보고 있는데 하는데 되었다. 그래 기술을 보고 있다. 그렇게 하면 하는데 살아나를 보고 있다. 그는 그들은 그리고는 것으로 하는데 살다.
Mill Manus	
Notary Public	
summunumumamunumumumumumumumumumumumumumu	ORDER NO. 10
VICKY D. MORRISON Notary Public — State of Nevada	ORDER NO. 10. ESCROW NO.
VICKY D. MORRISON Notary Public — State of Nevada Douglas County My Commission expires May 20, 1981	ESCROW NO WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
VICKY D. MORRISON Notary Public — State of Nevada Douglas County	ESCROW NO. WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Ms Lynda Taylor
VICKY D. MORRISON Notary Public — State of Nevada Douglas County My Commission expires May 20, 1981 The grantor(s) declare(s):	ESCROW NO. WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Ms Lynda Taylor P.O. Box 943
VICKY D. MORRISON Notary Public — State of Nevada Douglas County My Commission expires May 20, 1981 The grantor(s) declare(s): Documentary transfer tax is \$ NONE) computed on full value of property conveyed, or	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Ms Lynda Taylor P.O. Box 943 Minden, NV 89423
VICKY D. MORRISON Notary Public — State of Nevada Douglas County My Commission expires May 20, 1981 The grantor(s) declare(s): Documentary transfer tax is \$NONE) computed on full value of property conveyed, or	ESCROW NO. WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Ms Lynda Taylor P.O. Box 943
VICKY D. MORRISON Notary Public — State of Nevada Douglas County My Commission expires May 20, 1981 The grantor(s) declare(s): Documentary transfer tax is \$ NONE) computed on full value of property conveyed, or) computed on full value less value of liens and	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Ms Lynda Taylor P.O. Box 943 Minden, NV 89423
VICKY D. MORRISON Notary Public — State of Nevada Douglas County My Commission expires May 20, 1981 Che grantor(s) declare(s): Documentary transfer tax is \$NONE) computed on full value of property conveyed, or) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.	ESCROW NO. WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Ms Lynda Taylor P.O. Box 943 Minden, NV 89423
VICKY D. MORRISON Notary Public — State of Nevada Douglas County My Commission expires May 20, 1981 The grantor(s) declare(s): Documentary transfer tax is \$ NONE) computed on full value of property conveyed, or) computed on full value less value of liens and	ESCROW NO. WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Ms Lynda Taylor P.O. Box 943 Minden, NV 89423
VICKY D. MORRISON Notary Public — State of Nevada Douglas County My Commission expires May 20, 1981 The grantor(s) declare(s): Documentary transfer tax is \$NONE) computed on full value of property conveyed, or) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale. MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Ms Lynda Taylor P.O. Box 943 Minden, NV 89423 FOR RECORDER'S USE
VICKY D. MORRISON Notary Public — State of Nevada Douglas County My Commission expires May 20, 1981 Che grantor(s) declare(s): Occumentary transfer tax is \$NONE) computed on full value of property conveyed, or) computed on full value less value of liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale. MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Ms Lynda Taylor P.O. Box 943 Minden, NV 89423 FOR RECORDER'S USE

1981 HAR 26 AH 11: 41

MARIE A. RABEL
REGORDER
Scal Marca 54751

LIBER 381 PAGE 2176